## Women Leaders BECOME A MEMBER



Community Shelter Board's Women Leaders is an incredible group of women **creating community change** connected by the power of philanthropy in a shared passion for **rebuilding the lives of our most vulnerable neighbors**.

## Three ways to join:

- Contact Katie Ocasio at kocasio@csb.org or 614-715-2524
- Mail your membership confirmation (form below)
- 3. Online at <u>csb.org/women-leaders/</u>

Women Leaders come together to:

- Serve as ambassadors for Community Shelter Board and people facing homelessness
- Help raise funds for Community Shelter Board's nationally recognized programs to make sure everyone has a place to call home
- Connect with other members while being hands-on in the work to rebuild lives

Membership in Women Leaders requires a \$1,000+ individual investment, renewable annually. Annual membership funds are applied towards the group's goals:

- Prevention programs, especially those focused on preventing homelessness among expectant mothers
- Family shelter programs to provide parents with children safety and security during their housing crisis
- Housing programs to help families end their homelessness and move back into a stable home

Please enroll me in Community Shelter Board's Women Leaders.					
	Your name(s)				
	Street address	City	State	Zip	
Questions?	Phone, including area code	Email			
Katie Ocasio <mark>kocasio@csb.org</mark> 614-715-2524	Enclosed is my check for \$1,000 or more. \$				
	Amount  I would like to use a donor-advised fund or stock donation. Please contact me.				
Mail checks to:	I would like to make quarterly or monthly payments. Please contact me.		ontact me.		
Community Shelter Board 355 E. Campus View Blvd., Suite 250 Columbus, OH 43235	My employer matches gifts and I will submit this donation for a match or visit <a href="mailto:csb.org/company-match/">csb.org/company-match/</a> to learn more.				
	☐ I want to learn more before joining Women Leaders. Please contact me.				
	Are you including CSB in your planned giving? Join the Rebuilding Lives Society.				
	I am including CSB in my planned giving.				
	I am interested in learning more. Please contact me.				